
KINGS’ SCHOOLS
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021/2022

TERM 1 2021 (AUTUMN TERM)

New Student Induction Day Thursday 26th August 2021

Term 1: ALL Students Return Sunday 29th August 2021

Kings’ INSET - Staff Training (TBC Online
Learning / Face to Face Learning)

Thursday 14th October 2021

Half Term Thursday 17th October - Thursday 21st October 2021

Prophet Muhammad’s (PBUH) Birthday* Thursday 21st October 2021(TBC)

Commemoration Day (Martyrs’ Day)* Wednesday 1st December 2021 (TBC)

UAE National Day* Thursday 2nd December 2021 (TBC)

Term 1 Ends Thursday 9th December 2021

TERM 2 2022 (SPRING TERM)

Term 2: ALL Students Return Monday 3rd January 2022

Inset Day Friday 11th February 2022

Half Term Monday 14th February - Friday 18th February 2022

Term 2 Ends Friday 25th March 2022

TERM 3 2022 (SUMMER TERM)

Term 3: ALL Students Return Monday 11th April 2022

Ramadan begins* Friday 1st April 2022 (TBC)

Eid Al Fitr* Sunday 1st May - Wednesday 4th May 2022 (TBC)

Kings’ INSET - Staff Training (TBC - Online
Learning / Face to Face Learning)

Monday 20th June 2022

Term 3 Ends for Students & Academic
Staff

Tuesday 5th July 2022

*Islamic Observance Holidays: actual dates to be confirmed (TBC)


